

4" BRIOCHE BUNS SL 96 CS

Dot #: 565770
Mfr #: 8317
GTIN: 10078976083171
Supplier: TURANO BAKING CO
Description: 4" BRIOCHE BUNS SL 96 CS

Product Information

| | |
|--------------------------------|---------------------------|
| Classification: | Bread (Frozen) (10000163) |
| Dimensions (HxWxD): | 9.56 x 17.06 x 24.81 Inch |
| Weight Gross / Net: | 17.84 Pound / 15.84 Pound |
| Origin: | (US) UNITED STATES |
| Storage Temperature: | -10.00000° to 15.00000° |
| Pallet Configuration: | Ti:5 Hi:9 |
| Servings Per Container: | 96 |

Features and Benefits (Case GTIN: 10078976083171)

| | |
|---------------------------------|---|
| Features: | GLAZED BRIOCHE BUN WITH SHINY CRUST AND BUTTERY FLAVOR. |
| Preparation and Cooking: | Bake - Toast or grill for 1 - 2 minutes. |
| Serving Suggestions: | TOAST AND TOP WITH BURGERS, CHICKEN BREAST AND MORE. |
| Storage: | Store frozen, never refrigerate. |

Nutritionals and Ingredients (Case GTIN: 10078976083171)

Representation of label(s). The actual nutritional label(s) and ingredients may vary slightly

| Nutrition Facts (Prepared) | |
|---|--------|
| 96 Servings Per Container | |
| Serving Size | 2.6 oz |
| Amount Per Serving | |
| Calories | 200 |
| % Daily Value* | |
| Total Fat 3 g | 4% |
| Saturated Fat 1.5 g | 7% |
| Trans Fat 0 g | |
| Cholesterol 0 mg | 0% |
| Sodium 340 mg | 15% |
| Total Carbohydrate 38 g | 14% |
| Dietary Fiber 1 g | 4% |
| Sugar 6 g | |
| Added Sugar 0.0 g | 0.0% |
| Protein 6 g | |
| Vitamin D 0.4 µg | 2% |
| Potassium 60 mg | 0% |
| Calcium 30 mg | 2% |
| Iron 1.5 mg | 8% |
| Vitamin A | 0% |
| Vitamin C | 0% |
| * The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice. | |

Child Nutrition Label:

No

Ingredients:

Enriched Flour (Wheat, Malted Barley, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Flour (Wheat, Malted Barley), Sugar, Yeast, Palm Oil, Wheat Gluten, Salt, Contains less than 2% of each of the following: Cultured Wheat, Vinegar, Natural Flavors, Soybean Oil, Guar Gum, Enzymes, Ascorbic Acid, Corn Flour, Spice (Turmeric, Paprika), Dextrose, Corn Starch, Maltodextrin, Dextrin, Triglycerides. Topping: Water, Pea Protein, Dextrose, Maltodextrin, Modified Food Starch. Contains: Wheat

Allergens and Diet (Case GTIN: 10078976083171)

Representation of allergens and dietary claims. The actual allergens and dietary claims may vary slightly.

Allergen Values (FDA)

Contains: Wheat

May Contain: Soy

Free From:

Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Eggs, Milk, Fish, Molluscs, Crustacean, Sesame Seeds, Celery, Mustard, Lupine

